Campus
Ryan High
Denton High
Davis

JJAEP
Guyer High
Fred Moore
Sparks
Crownover
Strickland
Calhoun
McMath
Navo
Harpool
Houston
Lee

Hodge
McNair

N. Rayzor
Rivera
Wilson
Ginnings
Borman
Evers Park
WS Ryan
Ann Windle
EP Rayzor
Pecan Creek
Providence
Hawk
Savannah
Paloma Creek
LA Nelson
Blanton
Stephens

% Absent 11/16 % Absent 11/17 % Absent 11/18 % Absent 11/19 % Absent 11/20

3.02%
4.06%
17.74%
0.00%
3.82%
27.03%
0.00%
3.16%
4.46%
4.03%
4.43%
4.03%
2.67%
2.56%
3.00%
3.56%
2.70%
4.13%
2.28%
2.76%
3.81%
2.57%
2.75%
2.76%
2.59%
2.52%
3.51%
4.06%
3.10%
3.45%
0.96%
4.49%
3.65%
2.14%
3.43%

1.64%
2.67%
13.70%
0.00%
2.92%
27.03%
0.00%
3.95%
2.83%
2.57%
2.83%
4.03%
1.82%
2.24%
2.66%
3.88%
3.55%
3.91%
1.72%
2.15%
2.90%
1.63%
2.24%
2.98%
3.46%
2.67%
2.42%
2.82%
1.89%
3.64%
2.41%
2.24%
3.18%
1.28%
2.75%

2.07%
3.31%
22.22%
0.00%
3.69%
27.03%
0.00%
2.03%
2.83%
1.12%
2.34%
3.48%
3.88%
2.88%
2.50%
2.18%
3.20%
0.41%
3.42%
1.92%
1.99%
2.81%
2.84%
2.18%
3.58%
2.97%
1.72%
3.30%
2.29%
3.45%
2.32%
1.90%
2.64%
1.49%
2.76%

3.40%
2.10%
20.27%
0.00%
3.07%
25.00%
0.00%
2.25%
1.18%
2.57%
2.71%
3.49%
1.94%
2.24%
2.66%
2.18%
3.37%
1.75%
3.34%
1.84%
2.35%
1.17%
1.64%
2.58%
6.32%
1.78%
1.56%
3.55%
2.29%
3.45%
2.13%
1.55%
2.26%
0.64%
2.57%

3.35%
3.69%
18.92%
0.00%
4.55%
25.00%
0.00%
2.82%
2.71%
2.09%
4.32%
4.55%
3.27%
2.16%
2.00%
3.17%
3.37%
3.51%
1.91%
4.06%
2.89%
1.29%
3.01%
3.77%
5.05%
3.71%
2.03%
4.40%
3.37%
3.46%
1.93%
2.59%
5.57%
1.81%
3.43%



