Campus	% Absent 11/16	% Absent 11/17	% Absent 11/18	% Absent 11/19	% Absent 11/20
Ryan High	3.02%	1.64%	2.07%	3.40%	3.35%
Denton High	4.06%	2.67%	3.31%	2.10%	3.69%
Davis	17.74%	13.70%	22.22%	20.27%	18.92%
JJAEP	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Guyer High	3.82%	2.92%	3.69%	3.07%	4.55%
Fred Moore	27.03%	27.03%	27.03%	25.00%	25.00%
Sparks	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Crownover	3.16%	3.95%	2.03%	2.25%	2.82%
Strickland	4.46%	2.83%	2.83%	1.18%	2.71%
Calhoun	4.03%	2.57%	1.12%	2.57%	2.09%
McMath	4.43%	2.83%	2.34%	2.71%	4.32%
Navo	4.03%	4.03%	3.48%	3.49%	4.55%
Harpool	2.67%	1.82%	3.88%	1.94%	3.27%
Houston	2.56%	2.24%	2.88%	2.24%	2.16%
Lee	3.00%	2.66%	2.50%	2.66%	2.00%
Hodge	3.56%	3.88%	2.18%	2.18%	3.17%
McNair	2.70%	3.55%	3.20%	3.37%	3.37%
N. Rayzor	4.13%	3.91%	0.41%	1.75%	3.51%
Rivera	2.28%	1.72%	3.42%	3.34%	1.91%
Wilson	2.76%	2.15%	1.92%	1.84%	4.06%
Ginnings	3.81%	2.90%	1.99%	2.35%	2.89%
Borman	2.57%	1.63%	2.81%	1.17%	1.29%
Evers Park	2.75%	2.24%	2.84%	1.64%	3.01%
WS Ryan	2.76%	2.98%	2.18%	2.58%	3.77%
Ann Windle	2.59%	3.46%	3.58%	6.32%	5.05%
EP Rayzor	2.52%	2.67%	2.97%	1.78%	3.71%
Pecan Creek	3.51%	2.42%	1.72%	1.56%	2.03%
Providence	4.06%	2.82%	3.30%	3.55%	4.40%
Hawk	3.10%	1.89%	2.29%	2.29%	3.37%
Savannah	3.45%	3.64%	3.45%	3.45%	3.46%
Paloma Creek	0.96%	2.41%	2.32%	2.13%	1.93%
LA Nelson	4.49%	2.24%	1.90%	1.55%	2.59%
Blanton	3.65%	3.18%	2.64%	2.26%	5.57%
Stephens	2.14%	1.28%	1.49%	0.64%	1.81%
	3.43%	2.75%	2.76%	2.57%	3.43%